

Electricity Case No 76 of 2023

Present: Sri D.N. Mitra
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly
(I/C)

Order no 04 Dated 04.08.2023:

This court is lying vacant. The Addl. District and Sessions Judge-cum-Judge Special Court, Hooghly is in charge.

Sole accused namely Debasis Modak on C.B is present by filing hazirah.

I/O did not submit his report today.

I/O is directed to submit final form on the next date positively.

Fix **05.10.2023** for appearance and I/O report.

Accused person as before.

D/c by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Electricity Act
Hooghly
(In-Charge)

Sd/-

Judge, Electricity Act
Hooghly
(In-Charge)